

1st on A/C April

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road from					
Shikaripur Bazar Pansy to					
Malhot Tola under mchasy.					
Agency - M/s Rangan Construction.					
Agreement No. - 37/SBD/2020-21					
Date of work order - 29.12.2020					
Date of completion - 28.12.2021					

Record Entry

1) hr Const of working					
Panchmura - do - 1.90 km					
2) hr Const of reference					
Killaas / mairas - do - 1.90 km.					
3) hr cleaning & gutting of road/land - do -					
2 x 60 x 30 x 1.50 m = 5400.00					
2 x 3 x 30 x 1.50 m = 270.00					
2 x 1 x 54 x 1.50 m = 15.00					
					5685.00 m ²
Coy -					0.57 Hect.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1) L/R const of working benchmarks — do —					
1.90 KM wide page — ①					
@ Rs. 10265.37 / KM — Rs					19504 =
2) L/R const of reference pillars — do —					
1.90 KM wide page — ①					
@ Rs. 70459.77 / KM — Rs					19874 =
3) L/R clearing & grading of road/land — do —					
0.57 Heet wide page — ①					
@ Rs. 51133.73 / Heet — Rs					29146 =
4) L/R const of embankment lead up to 100 M length					
301.95 M ³ wide page — ②					
@ Rs. 174.94 / M ³ — Rs					52823 =
5) L/R const of subgrade & shoulder — do —					
2381.175 M ³ wide page — ③					
@ Rs. 176.58 / M ³ — Rs					420468 =
6) L/R const of embankment lead up to 100 M length					
704.55 M ³ wide page — ②					
@ Rs. 139.84 / M ³ — Rs					98524 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) 1/2 hr excavation for road way.					
boy cutting — do —					
83.06 M ² vide page — (8)					
@ Rs. 74.15 / M ² —				Rs.	6160 ?
8) 1/2 hr const of GSB by					
(9) well graded material.					
1072.225 M ² vide page — (9)					
Unit — 1072.67 M ²					
@ Rs. 2872.33 / M ² —				Rs.	3102516 ?
9) 1/2 hr laying spreading /					
(10) compacting with roller —					
do —					
533.589 M ² vide page — (10)					
Unit — 526.76 M ²					
@ Rs. 3555.19 / M ² —				Rs.	1873443 ?
10) 1/2 hr const of unreinforced					
(11) p.c.c. 4:2:5 grade					
335.76 M ² vide page — (11)					
Unit — 335.52 M ²					
@ Rs. 7023.32 / M ² —				Rs.	2356464 =
11) 1/2 hr and fixing masonry sign					
(12) band — do —					
02 nos vide page — (2)					
@ Rs. 11439.36 / each —				Rs.	22879 ?

Continuation

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) (31) f/v earthwork in excavation for foundation — do —					
111.83 m ² vide page (3)					
Unit — 109.60 m ²					
@ Rs. 239.32/m ²				Rs	29517-
(13) (32) f/v sand filling in foundation — do —					
4.862 m ² vide page (3)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ²				Rs	1948-
(14) (34) f/v f.c.c. 15 grade in open foundation — do —					
7.55 m ² vide page (3)					
@ Rs. 5868.87/m ²				Rs	44310-
(15) (34) f/v f.c.c. 15 grade in box cell — do —					
7.50 m ² vide page (6)					
37.92 m ² vide page (7)					
45.92 m ²					
@ Rs. 7360.82/m ²				Rs	334328-
(16) (40) f/v backfilling behind abutment — do —					
28.80 m ² vide page (8)					
@ Rs. 2725.99/m ²				Rs	78509-

Continuation

Continuation